Pickled Onions Dark Vinegar

UNIT: 2 x 2.25Kg

Description

These mouth-watering, crisp peeled onions are pickled in vinegar to preserve their bite
and flavour..

Wonderfully tasty and satisfyingly crunchy and a fantastic accompaniment to a
Ploughmans Lunch.
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Allergen Information

®

Cereal Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs SO2
Specifications
Nutrition Allergens Dietary Information
Typical Values Per 100g/ml Contains Cereal Yes Suitable for Vegetarians Yes
Energy 100 KJ Contains Gluten - Suitable for Vegans Yes
24 keal Contains Milk No Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose
Fat 05g Contains Eggs No Intolerance
- of which saturates 0.2 g Contains Peanuts No Suitable for Coeliacs
Carbohydrates 28¢g Contains Nuts No Approved for a Halal Diet No
- of which sugars 229 Contains Crustaceans No Approved for a Kosher Diet No
Fibre 25g Contains Mustard No
Protein 08g Contains Fish No
Salt 025¢g Contains Lupin No
Contains Sesame No
Contains Celery No
Contains Soya No
Contains Molluscs No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide >10mg
Ingredients Directions for Use  Storage Instructions

Onions, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Acidity Regulator Acetic Acid, BARLEY Malt

Extract, Flavouring, Salt, Preservative: SODIUM METABISULPHITE.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392093276

Inner GTIN: 5060392093269
Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type: Glass Bottle

n/a

Country of Origin

United Kingdom (Onions - country of

origin is Poland)

Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened keep refrigerated and use

within 6 weeks.
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